Lagerbestand und Wareneingang

Holzbleistift mit verschiedenen Radiergummiaufséatzen

Produktnummer: 1062008

Farbe

Gelb

Pink

WeilR

Rot

Weihnachtsmotiv

Aktueller Lagerbestand

9285

12551

4338

7442

82559

Lagerbestand und Wareneingang
Holzbleistift mit verschiedenen Radiergummiaufséatzen

Produktnummer: 1062008

Reserviert

Zukunftiger Wareneingang

10000 (KW 27)
50000 (KW 31)

10000 (KW 27)
30000 (KW 31)

20000 (KW 27)
50000 (KW 31)

20000 (KW 27)
40000 (KW 31)

10000 (KW 31)

Seite 1



